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FOUNTAIN DRINKS $2.50
BOTTLE POP $2.50
GATORADE $§2.50
COFFEE $1.00
HOT TEA $1.00
RED BULL $3.00
Z%L‘L‘é/ 8667’ & Seé;;er
DOMESTIC $3.50

BUDWEISER

BUD LIGHT

BUSCH

BUSCH LIGHT

BUSCH N/A

COORS LIGHT

MICHELOB ULTRA
MICHELOB LITE
MILLER LIGHT
NATURAL LIGHT
YUENGLING

IMPORT/SPECIALTY $4.00
LABATT BLUE

BLUE LIGHT

SOUTHERNTIER BREWING CO.
WHITE CLAW

WINE $5.00

Please ask your server or
bartender about the available
wine selection and our seasonal
specialty cocktails.

Prices subject to change
based on current market
values.

ﬂppeﬁzers
FRENCH FRIES, TATER TOTS, OR DIVOTS
Small $4.50
Large $6.50
SWEET POTATO FRIES $5.50
ONION RINGS $5.95
CHEESE STICKS $6.75
JALAPENO POPPERS $7.50
FRIED MUSHROOMS $6.95
PIZZA LOGS $7.75
CHICKEN TENDERS $10.50
Salads
GARDEN SALAD $6.00

A bed of fresh salad greens topped with diced
tfomatoes and cucumbers, shredded cheese, and
your choice of dressing.

Add Prime Rib $6.50
Grilled Chicken Breast $4.00
Boneless Chicken Wedges $7.50

Add French Fries $2.00
Bleu Cheese Crumbles $0.50

Dressings: Bleu Cheese, Ranch, Italian, French,
Balsamic Vinaigrette, and our Signature House
Dressing

PLEASE ALERT YOUR SERVER OF ANY ALLERGIES



L%az’n Course Comes with (2) sides

JVGC SLOW-ROASTED PRIME RIB
Old Dad Cut
Missie Cut
NEW YORK STRIP STEAK (90z)
RIBEYE STEAK (1402)

Add Bacon & Bleu Cheese Crumbles

Mushrooms & Onions
ROAST BEEF DINNER
JVGC CHICKEN DINNER
HADDOCK DINNER

Battered or Broiled

Large
Small
Garden

Large
Small

Lp CZSIfa 5}12,‘7’665 Comes with (1) side

SPAGHETTI AND MEATBALLS
CHICKEN ALFREDO
CHICKEN PARMESAN
ROASTED VEGGIE TORTELLINI
Red Sauce
Garlic Butter Sauce
Alfredo Sauce
MUSHROOM FETTUCCINI
Red Sauce
Garlic Butter Sauce
Alfredo Sauce
SEAFOOD FETTUCCINI
Garlic Butter Sauce
Alfredo Sauce

Add Chicken
Shrimp
Prime Ribb Steak

$28.95
$23.50
$16.50
$31.50

$2.00

$1.50
$15.95
$14.50

$14.95
$12.00

$16.75
$14.00

$13.50
$16.50
$15.50

$14.50
$15.50
$16.50

$13.50
$14.50
$15.50

$21.50
$22.50

$4.00
$6.00
$6.50

**Consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry,
seafood, shellfish, or eggs, may increase your risk of

foodborne illness.**

S z’cés

SIDE SALAD $3.50
STEAMED VEGETABLES

BAKED POTATO

MASHED POTATO

FRENCH FRIES

DIVOTS

COLESLAW

COTTAGE CHEESE

SOUP OF THE DAY

SWEET POTATO FRIES $56.50

8aséfs

Choice of French Fries, Tater Tots, or
Divots and a Pickle.
Substitue sweet potato fries for

$1.50 more.
CHICKEN TENDERS (3) $10.75
PERCH (@) $10.75

CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER $10.75
Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, and
American Cheese

Add Hot Pepper Relish $0.75
Bacon $1.00
Extra Cheese S0.75

C[zgfren’s Q%enu

SPAGHETTI & MEATBALLS $7.50
BUTTERED PENNE PASTA $4.50
TENDER BASKET (2) $6.50
Choice of French Fries, Tater Tofts,
or Divots.
Substitute Sweet Potato Fries for
$1.00 more.



C{z:cén Wﬁ(gs

WINGS 10 COUNT*  $12.50
16 COUNT*  $20.00

BONELESS WEDGES 2 POUND* $8.50
1 POUND*  $12.50

CHICKEN TENDERS 5 COUNT  $10.50

Flavors: Mild, Medium, Hot, BBQ, Butter & Garlic, Lemon Pepper, Honey
Mustard, Parmesan, Rebel Ranch, Cajun, Honey Sriracha, and the Original Old
Dad’s

Add celery and bleu cheese/ranch for $2.00 Dressing $1.25

*Orders of 10 wings may be tossed in one flavor only. Orders of 16 wings may
be tossed in half with two flavors. Wedges may be tossed in one flavor only.

aj){zza

CHEESE PIZZA (14 inch) $14.50

Additional Toppings ($1.50 each): Extra Cheese, Pepperoni, Sausage, Bacon,
Mushrooms, Green Peppers, Onions, Black Olives, Banana Peppers, and Hot
Pepper Relish.

STROMBOLI $17.00
A seasoned shell filled with cheese, ham, cappicola, salami, and
marinara sauce. Add extra sauce on the side for $2.25.

Additional Toppings (§1.50 each): Extra Cheese, Green Peppers, Onions,
Banana Peppers, and Hot Pepper Relish.

**Consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs, may increase
your risk of foodborne illness.™



