

Soft Drínks

FOUNTAIN DRINKS	\$2.50
BOTTLE POP	\$2.50
GATORADE	\$2.50
COFFEE	\$1.00
HOT TEA	\$1.00
RED BULL	\$3.00

Bottled Beer & Seltzer

DOMESTIC
BUDWEISER
BUD LIGHT
BUSCH
BUSCH LIGHT
BUSCH N/A
COORS LIGHT
MICHELOB ULTRA
MICHELOB LITE
MILLER LIGHT
NATURAL LIGHT
YUENGLING

IMPORT/SPECIALTY \$4.00 LABATT BLUE BLUE LIGHT SOUTHERNTIER BREWING CO. WHITE CLAW

WINE \$5.00

Please ask your server or bartender about the available wine selection and our seasonal specialty cocktails.

Prices subject to change based on current market values.

#### Appetizers

FRENCH FRIES, TATER TOTS, OR DIVOTS	
Small	\$4.50
Large	\$6.50
SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$5.50
ONION RINGS	\$5.95
CHEESE STICKS	\$6.75
JALAPENO POPPERS	\$7.50
FRIED MUSHROOMS	\$6.95
PIZZA LOGS	\$7.75
CHICKEN TENDERS	\$10.50

Salads

GARDEN SALAD \$6.00

A bed of fresh salad greens topped with diced tomatoes and cucumbers, shredded cheese, and your choice of dressing.

Add Prime Rib Grilled Chicken Breast Boneless Chicken Wedges	\$4.00 \$7.50
Add French Fries	\$2.00
Bleu Cheese Crumbles	\$0.50

Dressings: Bleu Cheese, Ranch, Italian, French, Balsamic Vinaigrette, and our Signature House Dressing



PLEASE ALERT YOUR SERVER OF ANY ALLERGIES

## Main Course Comes with (2) sides

JVGC SLOW-ROASTED PRIME RIB	
Old Dad Cut	\$28.95
Missie Cut	\$23.50
NEW YORK STRIP STEAK (90z)	\$16.50
RIBEYE STEAK (14oz)	\$31.50
Add Bacon & Bleu Cheese Crumbles	\$2.00
Mushrooms & Onions	\$1.50
ROAST BEEF DINNER	\$15.95
JVGC CHICKEN DINNER	\$14.50
HADDOCK DINNER	
Battered or Broiled	
Large	\$14.95
Small	\$12.00
Garden	
Large	\$16.75
Small	\$14.00

# Pasta Entrees Comes with (1) side

SPAGHETTI AND MEATBALLS CHICKEN ALFREDO CHICKEN PARMESAN ROASTED VEGGIE TORTELLINI	\$13.50 \$16.50 \$15.50
Red Sauce	\$14.50
Garlic Butter Sauce	\$15.50
Alfredo Sauce	\$16.50
MUSHROOM FETTUCCINI	
Red Sauce	\$13.50
Garlic Butter Sauce	\$14.50
Alfredo Sauce	\$15.50
SEAFOOD FETTUCCINI	
Garlic Butter Sauce	\$21.50
Alfredo Sauce	\$22.50
Add Chicken	\$4.00
Shrimp	\$6.00
Prime Rib Steak	\$6.50

\*\*Consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs, may increase your risk of foodborne illness.\*\*

## Sídes

SIDE SALAD	\$3.50
STEAMED VEGETABLES	
BAKED POTATO	
MASHED POTATO	
FRENCH FRIES	
DIVOTS	
COLESLAW	
COTTAGE CHEESE	
SOUP OF THE DAY	

SWEET POTATO FRIES \$5.50

## Baskets

Choice of French Fries, Tater Tots, or Divots and a Pickle. Substitue sweet potato fries for

\$1.50 more.

CHICKEN TENDERS (3) \$10.75 PERCH (2) \$10.75 CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER \$10.75 Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, and American Cheese

Add Hot Pepper Relish \$0.75 Bacon \$1.00 Extra Cheese \$0.75

## Children's Menu

SPAGHETTI & MEATBALLS \$7.50
BUTTERED PENNE PASTA \$4.50
TENDER BASKET (2) \$6.50
Choice of French Fries, Tater Tots,
or Divots.

Substitute Sweet Potato Fries for \$1.00 more.



WINGS	10 COUNT* 16 COUNT*	\$12.50 \$20.00
BONELESS WEDGES	½ POUND* 1 POUND*	\$ 8.50 \$12.50
CHICKEN TENDERS	5 COUNT	\$10.50

Flavors: Mild, Medium, Hot, BBQ, Butter & Garlic, Lemon Pepper, Honey Mustard, Parmesan, Rebel Ranch, Cajun, Honey Sriracha, and the Original Old Dad's

Add celery and bleu cheese/ranch for \$2.00 Dressing \$1.25

\*Orders of 10 wings may be tossed in one flavor only. Orders of 16 wings may be tossed in half with two flavors. Wedges may be tossed in one flavor only.



#### CHEESE PIZZA (14 inch)

\$14.50

Additional Toppings (\$1.50 each): Extra Cheese, Pepperoni, Sausage, Bacon, Mushrooms, Green Peppers, Onions, Black Olives, Banana Peppers, and Hot Pepper Relish.

STROMBOLI \$17.00

A seasoned shell filled with cheese, ham, cappicola, salami, and marinara sauce. Add extra sauce on the side for \$2.25.

Additional Toppings (\$1.50 each): Extra Cheese, Green Peppers, Onions, Banana Peppers, and Hot Pepper Relish.



<sup>\*\*</sup>Consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs, may increase your risk of foodborne illness.\*\*